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2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meetings will be held at the Community House, 46 Church Street, at 7pm unless otherwise announced. 

 

Tuesday, January 7 

Tuesday, February 4 

Tuesday, March 4 

Tuesday, April 1 

Tuesday, May 6 

Tuesday, June 3 

Tuesday, July 8 

Tuesday, August 5 

Tuesday, September 2 

Tuesday, October 7 

Tuesday, November 4 

Tuesday, December 2 

 

Other meetings may be held as Special Meetings if required. Special Meetings, 
when scheduled, are limited to items on the published agenda, posted at least 24 

hours in advance.  

Respectfully Submitted 
Dan Adelman 

Chair, Administrative Services Committee 


